Description

Training Materials
Gifts for Participants

Stationeries
Transportation

Steering for Greatness Foundation

Future Readiness Tour
Tour of 20 Secondary School
Total number of students

Unit

Photography and Video Recording
Honorarium for guest mentors

Drinks for students
Snacks for students
Roll-up Banner
Volunteers stipend

Weekly refreshment for LETplus
Design thinking materials for weekly sessions

TOTAL

$ equivalent @ 360 to $1

4,100
100
4,000
20

20

60
4,100
4,100

40
500
20

Amount

§70.00
#5,000.00
§50.00
#&3,000.00
§10,000.00
#&1,500.00
#&100.00
§&50.00
§30,000.00
#16,000.00
#&400.00
#10,000.00

Total

4,000

#&287,000.00
#&500,000.00
#200,000.00

#60,000.00
#200,000.00

$90,000.00
#&410,000.00
#&205,000.00

§60,000.00
#&640,000.00
#200,000.00
#200,000.00

§3,052,000.00
$8,477.78



